mim	Surveyor Bryan A	ASSIGNMENT (Office)			2.8.19 16.58 p. M
100	From (Person): Agres chan Shu Hui of			Date/Time:	
	OD TP WS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/I To Inspect Vehicle No: SHD 8845k	Bill to: INV / MV / CS	Insured:	YP	9624K
	at Workshop m/s Chunni mater of BIK 10 701-05/06		Tel:		69414161
	Policy No: DI9 MTHCVEOU0189	Claim No:	(Mrn	1903712)
	Sum Insured:	Excess:			
	Make of Veh:(Client's Record)	nupi		D.O.A	1.8. 2019
	CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 HRS Date/Time 5.4.11 5.12 pm Perso	on Contacted: Lynn	V	H.O.D. Eq	our
	Date/Time Action/Instruction ()	Estimate		-	1012
	YP 9674k- (SISMO				5/62/2012 C4/12/218
	5/8/19 Send preli revis	sed via merimen			

Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$

ASS	IGNMENT 10 B Sept 2020
	8 HD 8845 14 2012 8-21
From: Date:	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry (12) Prime Mover /
Estimated Cost.	Truck / Trailer or
OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Make: Marcedes Benz E220.c 2143
et Workshop m/s	COIDE - KITE
of	Sp.Reading N.A. T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured	Eng/No: 65192431508067
Policy No.	C/No: WDD2120022A681612
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good/Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: In order / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F: 305 60 216
(Policy Condition)	R:
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO OF Westletce
Bai. or Market Value:	Front Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. S mm R/Bal. S mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. S mm L/Bal. S mm
Est. Repairs: 14 days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 01/08/249 D.O.I. 05/08/249
Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at Chunni AMIC
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Vehicle: IN / OU	
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction Space S	
20Mile 11 102 11	
10 0 8 19 vever that loss. NA sol	e to vapour as LH Front wheel house & badly
crumpled Algering the five	a to report as LH front wheel house & bady wall penel. To submilt unsale to report
BV 36.51C	vetime belence 1 yr.
LIA 33 K	CEIVED 1 5 AUG 2019
HL 3.5K	
Date/Time File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair: 14
15/08/19 Test Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: 450
Date/Time, File Raturn to?	Transportation.
2) Add F	
	: Interview (\$) Photos
Report Format: Total Loss	: Tech, Invs (\$) Giters
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$:Weskend (\$)

TOTAL

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj R	pt A	dj Submitted	Ins Auth	n'ed	Status	
Main	02 Aug 2019		02 Aug 2019 16:58 Assign						New Assign Cancel Case	
	Main	1	teference		Claim De	tails) De	ocumen	ts	Show All
CLAIM S	UBFOLDER DET	TAILS				MANAGER AND	LANCE DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY	[Crea	ted by insu	rer]
Insured:		ETHO	Z GROUP LTD,	Co. Reg. N	lo.: 1981045	31H				
Main Clair	110011	-	KIM HENG (LIU	JINXING)						
Vehicle Re	eg. No.:	SHD	8845K	Date of Loss:				01/08/2019 05:00 - :59		
Claim Typ	e:	TP /	CMTD1903712	12 Poli		Policy/Cover Note No.:		D19MTHCVE000189 (Third Party Only)		
Vehicle Re	eg. No. (Insured)	: YP96	24K		Policy No. (Claimant):			Omy)		
				Excess:						
Repairer:			Chunni Motor Work Pte Ltd - Amk (HQ) Blk 10 #01-05/06, AMK Autopoint, 568047 Ang Mo Kio - Tel: 64836016							
Handling !	Insurer:	Som 6329	oo Insurance Sin 5327]	gapore Pt	te. Ltd. (HQ) - Tel: 6461	6555 [Har	ndled by	CHAN SHU	HUI AGNES
Adjuster:		LKK	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6256-3561 [Final Rpt due 15/08/2019]							
Adj Asg. F	Remarks:	Pleas basis	e assign to Mr Rasi	ul and to co	onduct the s	urvey on a w	vithout prejudi	ce and v	vithout admis	ssion or liabilit
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL REC	EIVED						View All	Compo	se Case Mail
There are	no mail for this o	ase.								
Θ					11000	21.510111816 - 62661		2100460		Louis menses
ALL ASS	OCIATED TASK	(S			Vie	w All Sea	arch Tasks	Creat	e New Task	Complete
Due Da	te Priority	Type Task	Group Subje	ct Han	idler As	signed By	Complet	ed On	Created	On Done

View Sent Message

This mail is associated with:

*SHD8845K (CMTD1903712) [YP9624K] TP

LOW KIM HENG (LIU JINXING) Aug 1 2019 5:00AM [ETHOZ GROUP LTD] Chunni Motor Work Pte Ltd - Amk

Resend	View Recipients Print Message Delete Message Forward	
	45 /00 /2010 15:27 PM	
From	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (LKK_HQ), sent on 15/08/2019 15:37 PM.	
To	agnes.chan@sompo.com.sg	
	eur@lkkauto.com	

Hi Agnes,

Subject

Kindly inform vehicle recommended total loss due to unsafe for repair.

SHD8845K (CMTD1903712) [YP9624K] TP

We will submit our report accordingly.

Thank you. Best Regards, Shirley Hew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: Sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

DOCUMENTS SUMMARY

There are no documents.

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 408933
Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

o:	5	0 Raffles P	Singapore Land Tower	51 UDI AVE 1 #01-23			
kttn	. (CHAN SHU	HUI AGNES	Date:	05 A	ug 2019	
			Prelimina	ary Ad	<u>vice</u>		
ารน	red \	/ehicle No	: YP9624K				
		le No	: SHD8845K		Accide	ent Date	: 01/08/2019
Aak			: MERCEDES-BENZ E220		Assign	ment Date	: 02/08/2019
		nspection	:5/8/2019		Est. D	uration of Repair	:14
	ectio	O Difference	:CHUNNI MOTOR WORK PTE LTD				
oi	nt of	Impact / G	eneral Description of Damages				
Γhe	vehi	cle sustaine	ed impact / damages front n/s portion a	and parts	claimed	are consistent to t	he accident.
					:S\$	54,109.60	
			Repairer's Estimate (Gross)		:S\$	24,710.53	
			Revised Amount		:S\$	13,902.19	
			Check Items (Estimated)				
			Total		:S\$	30,012.72	
			Lump Sum Repair		:S\$		
			Total Loss Consideration				
			New for Old Value		:S\$		
			Pre-Accident Value		:S\$		
			COE / PARF Rebate		:S\$		
			Salvage Value		:S\$		
			Margin for Repair		:S\$		
Re	mark	(S					
()	The vehic	e your authorisation.	t. We hav	e also	confirmed excess a	and policy coverage. Kind
()	The vehic	cle is uneconomical to be repaired, you	are advis	sed to in	wite tender for the	wreck.
(×)	Other cor	nments :The above survey was condu	cted on a	"Withou	it Prejudice' basis.	

MCD619100543 / ComfortDolGro Engineering Pto Ltd - Loyang ENTRY DATE & TIME: 01/06/2019 09:43 SUBMITTED BY: Huang XiaoYan

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3, Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The Issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

	ACCIDENT STATEMEN	IT			
Date Of Report	01/08/2019 09:43				
Date Of Accident	01/08/2019 05:15				
Exact Location Of Accident	EU TONG SEN ST TOV	WARDS HILL ST			
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE				
	ETAILS OF OWN VEHIC	CLE			· ·
Vehicle Registration Number	SHD8845K				
Insured/Policyholder			12 27 E		
Name Of Registered Owner	CITYCAB PTE LTD				
Co Reg No	199502839G				
Email Address	FLEETSAFETY@CDG	TAXI.COM.SG			
Mobile Phone No					
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-65508768		12 10	~	
Vehicle Particulars	HENCESTON CONTRACTOR			100000 1000	
Manufacturer	MERCEDES-BENZ	13th (3 - 17			
Model	E220				
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used a time of accident	U				
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO				
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY				
Vehicle Category	TAXI				
Insurance Company			4.2	4	
Name of Insurance Company	MS FIRST CAPITAL IN	SURANCE LTD			
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY FIRE A	ND/OR THEFT			
Fleet Policy	YES				
Policy Number	D-18088937MFSH				
Cover Note Number	12 8 Ver		K MATE	a acces 11	
Driver			0.00	K 1711	100

LOW KIM HENG (LIU JINXING) Name of Driver

S7719164Z NRIC No 16/07/1977 Date Of Birth OUTDOOR Occupation Date Of Driving Pass 18/04/2000

19 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS Driving Experience

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-81010912 Mobile Number

Fax Number Contact Number

VIN9945@YAHOO.COM.SG **EMail Address**

Address

BLK 18 JALAN SULTAN #15-156

Postcode

190018

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehiclo Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

OTHER - TAXI DRIVER

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehiclo

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

SIDE SWIPE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

NO Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

2

involved in the accident

YES

Was any body injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

3

Passenger 1

NAME:

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Passenger 2

NAME:

: -

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

POLICE STATION NAME [OTHER]

PASIR RIS N.P.C

Was notice of Intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLS REFER TO ATTACHED / POLICE REPORT: T/20190801/2025 / Type Of Accident: HEAD TO SIDE

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

YP9624K

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

CITYCAB PTE LTD CO. REG. NO. 199502839G

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: 1/8/2019 Oriver's Signature (If driver is now the policyholder) Date & Time: 1/8/2019 @09:10hrs Lisa

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

ETCH PLAN	
	B-YP 9624K
	
13/8/	
(A) (A)	
	b
Along Eu Tong Sen St Towa	ards Hill St
SCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT	
W 6/45 - g/	
As attached Police	e Report no:T/20190801/2025
10000 AS	
	×
_	1.00
	иниментации и положения в поло
Α	
ECLARATION	spert
Ne declare the foregoing particulars are true in every res CITYCAB PTE LTD	pecu
O. REG. NO. 199502839G	Lisa
	LISA

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: 1/8/2019 Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: 1/8/2019 @09:10hrs

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

1 of 3



Police Station Of Origin:

Pasir Ris N.P.C

1 Pasir Ris Drive 4 #01-01 SINGAPORE

519457

Tel No: 1800-5852999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Report No. T/20190801/2025

Date/Time Report Made: 01/08/2019 07:32			Vide Report No.: A/20190801/0051	Station Diary No.:				
Informa	nt's Particu	ilars		10, 2001A 10 - 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10				
	Informant: M HENG		Address: APT BLK 18 JALAN SULTAN #15-156 SINGAPORE 190018					
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S7719164Z			Contact No.: Mobile: 81010912					
National SINGAP	ity: ORE CITIZ	EN .	Email:					
Sex: Male	Age:	Date of Birth: 16/07/1977	Type of Informant: Driver					
Race: Chinese			Language: English	Institution / School Name:				
Occupation: Taxi driver			Driving Licence Information: Class: 3	ation: Date of Expiry:				

General Infor	mation of the Acciden	it		6 0095900 15 The Teach
Type of Accident:	Injury Attended by Polic	e Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 01/08/2019	Straight Road
Location: Along Road 1 EU TONG SE HILL STREE Eu Tong Sen Lamp Post No Weather: Clear	N STREET T St towards to Hill St (L	amp post 21) Road Surface Dry	:	Road Speed Limit:
Traffic·Flow: Two Way	25	Traffic Control		Traffic Volume: No Traffic
Type of Collis	ion: ring Vehicles - Head To		•	Anyone conveyed by ambulance: Yes

Details of V	ehicle Involved	The same of the sa	the T. Etta C. I. Chill	W. A. A	established in color	
Vehicle No.	Type	Make*	Model.	Color -	Condition	No of Passenger
SHD8845K	Car				Slightly Damaged	2

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA

2 of 3



Report No. T/20190801/2025

Police Station Of Origin: Pasir Ris N.P.C 1 Pasir Ris Drive 4 #01-01 SINGAPORE 519457 Tel No: 1800-5852999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Name	LOW KIM HENG		ID No.		S7719164Z
Related Vehicle	SHD8845K (Car)			ct No.	81010912
Hospital/Clinic	NIL .		Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL	Date Disc		NIL	****
No: of Days gran	ted Medical Leave NIL	Degree of	Injury	NIL	
Passenger	TO SEE THE SECTION OF	アンプログラ 大学	72.5	6,32	
Name	SOH YUEN YOKE		ID No.	92	S0321506G
Related Vehicle	SHD8845K (Car)		Contact No.		NIL
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
			A DOMESTIC AND ADDRESS.	A.111	
Date Treatment	NIL	Date Disc Degree of		NIL	

Brief Details.

On 01/08/2019 at about 0519hrs, while I was driving a limousine taxi (SHD8845K) along Eu Tong Sen St extreme right lane heading towards Hill St. M y passenger is my aunty age of 70 years old and with her domestic helper. While driving straight I could see a lorry front of me coming from opposite road (Eu tong sen st towards cantonment rd) making a U-turn into (Eu Tong Sen St towards Hill St).

I kept close to the center divider on my right trying to avoid the lorry, however, the lorry turned quite fast in front of me and went into lane 2 instead of lane 1 which is my lane. I ended up collided on the lorry right rear portion. As resulted my aunty left elbow skin was badly peeled off and her domestic helper sustained some minor injuries.

I wish to state that my front portion of my car is badly damaged and my taxi has a in car camera.

I am lodging this traffic accident report for insurance claims purpose.





3 of 3

Report No. T/20190801/2025

Police Station Of Origin:
Pasir Ris N.P.C
1 Pasir Ris Drive 4 #01-01 SINGAPORE
519457
Tel No: 1800-5852999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report?

Signature Of Informant:

Signature Of Informant:

Date/Time:
01/08/2019 07:32

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Officer In Charge Of Case:
TP / GIT /
Staff Sgt SUFIYAN BIN KHAIRI
Contact No.: 659 6390APORE
POLICE FORCE

Authentication Stamp

SIGNATURE

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

IENCY
12
w)
registered upon COE expiry or when the

The information contained herein is correct as at 05 Aug 2019

CHUNNI MOTOR WORK PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO: SHD 8845K

DATE: 1.08.2019 TEL : 6542 5119

MAKE : · MERCEDES MODEL

FAX : 6542 6039 Co-PO

ODEL	: MERCEDES	FAX	: 6542				
Qty	Parts Description/ Labour T	ype	Un	nit Price		mount	
	Bumper Assy, Frt Sonker				S	1,890.50	_
	Bumper Reinforcement, Frt 15+	1		200000000000000000000000000000000000000	\$	1,158.00	F
	Bumper Bracket, Frt/LH/RH bro \u.	1	\$	95.00	\$	190.00	
	Bumper Absorber, Frt/LH/RH OS HIN MS	- 1	S	295.00	S	590.00	سلسا
	Bumper Frame, Frt/Centre	1			S	389.00	X
	Bumper Frame, Frt/LH Doller				S	168.00	_
	Bumper Sponge, Frt/Centre				S	285.00	X
	Bumper Sponge, FrVLH district				S	250.00	-
	Bumper Sponge Extension , Frt/LH			1	S	105.00	
	Bumper Inner Clip, Frt				\$	22.00	
	20			- 1	S	155.00	
	License Plate Trim Cover, Frt NA		s	2,380.00	S	4,760.00	
	Head Lamp Assy (LH/RH) ~ 5 broken 0 5 ?		s	300.00	S	600.00	
	Head Lamp Bracket (LH/RH) AS brace OS NA		3	300.00	\$	330.50	
	Radiator Top Panel, Frt 8+			480.00	\$	960.00	
	Head Lamp Panel (LH/RH) o S NH HIS boku		S	480.00			
	Radiator Grille home				S	1,220.00	1
	Radiator Grille Star Logo In lac				S	170.00	
	Radiator Grille Adjuster Bracket bake				\$	685.70	
	Bonnet Assy 6x0				\$	2,850.60	
	Bonnet Mercedes Star Logo				S	112.00	1
	Bonnet Hinge (LH/RH)		S	285.50	S	571.00	-
	Bonnet Shock Absorber				S	295.40	-
	Bonnet Insulator 14+		1		S	235.40	-
	Bonnet Centre Lock 1/5+				S	95.00	-
	Bonnet Lock, Top 1/4-				S	94.00	-
	Bonnet Lock Lower (2 pcs) MC Den 0 S M		s	92.00	\$	184.00	L
	Bonnet Lock Brace Panel			500000000000000000000000000000000000000	S	64.80	-
	Bonnet Air Inlet Grille Make				s	269.25	-
	Fender, Frt/LH				s	996.08	-
	Fender Splashshield, Frt/LH (Front)				S	257.00	1.
	기를 가장하는 것 같아요. 그렇게 하면 없는 사람들이 되었다면 하는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없다는 것이다.				S	263.00	1 30 1
	Fender Splashshield, Frv/LH (Rear)				S	5,346.00	1
	W/House Assy, Frt/LH				S	228.00	
	Horn (Woofer) (LH)					228.00	1000
	Horn (Tweeter) (LH)				S		
	Radiator Assy		1		S	1,345.00	
	Radiator Fan Blower Assy		1		S	1,385.40	115000
	Radiator Shroud 7		1		S	1,225.60	
	Radiator Air Baffle, Top Hooke		1		S	80.00	
	Radiator Air Baffle, Lower Moke				S	125.90	
	Radiator Dowel Pin -2 pcs Hac		\$	14.00	\$	28.00	21
	Radaitor Mounting Lower				\$	8.00	0.4
	Radiator Mounting Top-2 pcs		S	19.00	S	38.00	X
	Radiator Hose, Top delined		1583		S	75.00	-
	Radiator Hose Lower				S	95.00	X
	Aircon Condenser				S	1,235.80	>
	Aircon Discharge Hose/Pipe				s		

SHD 8845K

				31	3D 8845K
Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price		Amount
	Turbor Charger Air Cooler			5	1,053.80
	Turbor Charger Cooler Hose, RH			S	313.60
	Turbor Charger Cooler Hose, LH			S	75.45
	Turbor Charger Cooler Hose, Top			S	92.50
	Wheel Rim,LH			\$	1,250.00
	Tyre 205/60R16 Yokohama,LH			S	480.00
	Wheel Hub Bearing ,Frt,LH			S	1,250.00
	Windscreen Glass, Frt AAAC		0	S	1,850.00
	Windscreen Side Moulding, Frt/LH			S	330.00
	S/Absorber, Front LH			\$	944.00
	Strut, Frt/LH			S	604.00
	Steering Knuckle Arm, Frt/LH			S	1,119.00
	Lower Arm Assy, Frt/LH			S	661.05
	Top Arm Assy, Frt/LH			s	720.00
	Torsion Bar Rod, Frt/LH			s	
	Torsion Bar Frt/LH			s	
				s	
	Engine Crossmember		5 450	0.80 \$	
	Engine Mounting (LH/RH)		S 450	,.80 S	
	P/Steering Cooling Pipe			s	
	P/Steering Gear Assy			١	7,107.00
	CUB T	OTAL		5	55,231.78
	11	\$ 10%		s	5,523.18
	DISCOUNTED T			s	
	DISCOUNTED I				
	Number Plate, Frt (Merc Taxi)		1	S	50.00
	Head Lamp Bulb, LH			S	25.00
	Sikaflex 255 FCC 310ml Nuc			S	46.00
		4			
				S	121.00
	Labour Charge		-		
	Panel Beating LKK Auto Cons the Repairer of	ultants hence notify		5	
	Spray Painting Charge the Repairer of To resurvey before	re/after spray painting		2	
	Wiring Charge To display damage	ed part(s) during resurv	ov	5	
	Towing Charges Parts prices are s	subject to confirmation y is on a "Without Prejuc	tibe" basis	5	50.00
	Tuff Kote No iflegal modific	ation(s) is allowed	1	100	100.00
	Remove/Refix Undercarriage (FRT) ementary	tem(s) must be resurvey approval from Insurance	ed and e Company	1.	200.00
	FRT Wheel Alignment	approvar com moure-re-		5	120.00
	Remove/Refix Aircon & Refill Gaswiedged by	Repairer	1 1	5	100.00
	Remove/Refix Dashboard Signature:	j	1 1	5	250,00
	Remove/Refix Front Windscreen Glass			5	120.00
	Remove/Refix Cushion & Upholstery Front		lesive	5	90.00
	Re-set and Diagnosis		Verice MAN HO HA 99	55, 5	300.00
	05/08/219 @ 1000m 4d	ays	1(17)		
	TOTAL LA	BOUR	NA 95	2 !	4,280.00
		************	1- 1210	~ -	
	ESTIMATE T	TOTAL	1 40 1.	1 :	54,109.60

be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

	OLDER TRA	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt		Adj Subr	mitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status		
0000	02 Aug 2019	07	02 Aug 2019 16:58 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$0.00 Edit Estima	tes	S\$0.00 View Rp	Principal Control of the Control of		Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case		vey
1	Main	Re	ference		Claim	Details		Documen	ts] [5	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS	NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY.			100000	[Create	ed by insurer]			
Insured:	ETHOZ GI	ROUP LTD, Co. F	Reg. No.: 198104	531H							
Main Claimant:	LOW KIM	HENG (LIU JIN)	(ING), ID: S7	719164Z							
Vehicle Reg No.:	SHD8845K				Dat	e of Loss:	01/08/2 [82 Mor	019 05:00 - :59 oths and 20 Days F	rom LTA R	LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)]	
Claim Type:	TP / CM	TD1903712				cy/Cover e No.:	D19MTH	D19MTHCVE000189 (Third Party Only)			
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	YP9624K	8				cy No. aimant):					
(Insurco).						ess:					
Repairer:	and the second s							8047 Ang Mo Kio -			
Handling Insurer:								HAN SHU HUI AG			107
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel:	6256-3561	[Ha	andled by I	BRYAN T	ANI] [Final R	pt due 1	5/08/20	19]
Adj Asg. Remarks:	Please ass	sign to Mr Rasul ar	d to conduct the	survey on a	witho	ut prejudio	ce and wi	thout admission or	liability ba	isis.	
ASSOCIAT	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED							View All	Compose	e Case Ma
There are n	no mail for this	case.									
ALL ASSO	CIATED TA	sks ⁼					View /	All Search Tasks	Create N	lew Task	Comple
Due Dat		Type Task	Group Sub	ject Han	dler	Assign	ned By	Completed Or	n Cre	ated On	Don

Claim Documents

*SHD8845K (CMTD1903712)

[YP9624K]

TP

LOW KIM HENG (LIU JINXING)

Aug 1 2019 5:00AM

[ETHOZ GROUP LTD]

Chunni Motor Work Pte Ltd - Amk

_		ad Photos Compose New Letter	View	/lew in Brow	
Ass	essment Reports	4	1 per pa		•
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		humbnail	Prin
1	05/08/19 14:30	Adjuster Immediate Advice	0	Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per pa	ge 🔻	•
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Т	humbnail	Prin
1	10/08/19 15:15	Front View Right	0	Load JPG	•
2	10/08/19 15:15	Front View Left	0	Load JPG	•
3	10/08/19 15:15	General View	0	Load JPG	•
4	10/08/19 15:15	General View	0	Load JPG	8
5	10/08/19 15:15	General View	0	Load JPG	2
6	10/08/19 15:15	General View	0	Load JPG	•
7	10/08/19 15:15	General View	0	Load JPG	•
8	10/08/19 15:16	General View	0	Load JPG	•
9	10/08/19 15:16	General View	0	Load JPG	•
10	10/08/19 15:16	General View	0	Load JPG	•
11	10/08/19 15:16	General View	0	Load JPG	•
12	10/08/19 15:16	General View	0	Load JPG	•
13	10/08/19 15:16	General View	0	Load JPG	•
14	10/08/19 15:16	General View	0	Load JPG	•
15	10/08/19 15:16	General View	0	Load JPG	•
16	10/08/19 15:16	General View	0	Load JPG	
17	10/08/19 15:16	General View	0	Load JPG	•
18	10/08/19 15:16	General View	0	Load JPG	•
19	10/08/19 15:16	General View	0	Load JPG	•
20	10/08/19 15:16	General View	0	Load JPG	•
21	10/08/19 15:16	General View	0	Load JPG	V
22	10/08/19 15:16	General View	0	Load JPG	•
23	10/08/19 15:16	General View	0	Load JPG	
24	10/08/19 15:16	General View	0	Load JPG	•
25	10/08/19 15:16	General View	0	Load JPG	•
26	10/08/19 15:16	General View	0	Load JPG	•
27	10/08/19 15:16	General View	0	Load JPG	•
28	10/08/19 15:16	General View	0	Load JPG	•
29	10/08/19 15:16	General View	0	Load JPG	•
30	10/08/19 15:16	General View		Load JPG	•
31	10/08/19 15:16	General View		Load JPG	•
32	10/08/19 15:16	General View		Load JPG	•

Asse	ssment Reports		1 per p		€
Vo	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	
33	10/08/19 15:16	General View	0	Load JPG	€
4	10/08/19 15:16	General View	0	Load JPG	•
5	10/08/19 15:16	General View	0	Load JPG	•
6	10/08/19 15:16	General View	0	Load JPG	•
7	10/08/19 15:16	General View	0	Load JPG	•
18	10/08/19 15:16	General View	0	Load JPG	•
39	10/08/19 15:16	General View	0	Load JPG	2
10	10/08/19 15:16	General View	0	Load JPG	•
11	10/08/19 15:16	General View	0	Load JPG	2
12	10/08/19 15:16	General View	0	Load JPG	•
13	10/08/19 15:16	General View	0	Load JPG	
14	10/08/19 15:16	General View	0	Load JPG	•
45	10/08/19 15:16	General View	0	Load JPG	•
46	10/08/19 15:16	General View	0	Load JPG	•
47	10/08/19 15:16	General View	0	Load JPG	•
48	10/08/19 15:16	General View	0	Load JPG	•
49	10/08/19 15:16	General View	0	Load JPG	2
50	10/08/19 15:16	General View	0	Load JPG	₩.
51	10/08/19 15:16	General View	0	Load JPG	€
52	10/08/19 15:16	General View	0	Load JPG	•
53	10/08/19 15:16	General View	0	Load JPG	•
54	10/08/19 15:16	General View	0	Load JPG	•
011-22	10/08/19 15:16	General View	0	Load JPG	€
55	10/08/19 15:16	General View	0	Load JPG	2
56	Service and an arrangement of the service of the se	General View	0	Load JPG	•
57	10/08/19 15:16	General View	0	Load JPG	•
58 59	10/08/19 15:16	General View	0	Load JPG	•
60	10/08/19 15:16	General View	0	Load JPG	•
	10/08/19 15:16	General View	0	Load JPG	•
61		General View	0	Load JPG	•
62	10/08/19 15:16	General View	0	Load JPG	•
63	172000000000000000000000000000000000000	General View	0	Load JPG	•
64	10/08/19 15:16	General View	0	Load JPG	•
65	10/08/19 15:16	General View	0	Load JPG	•
66	10/08/19 15:16	General View	0	Load JPG	•
67 68	10/08/19 15:16	General View	0	Load JPG	•
Select.	10/08/19 15:16	General View	0	Load JPG	•
69	10/08/19 15:16	General View	0	Load JPG	•
70	100 800 CPG/14 (2002)	General View	0	Load JPG	•
71	10/08/19 15:16	General View	0	Load JPG	•
72	10/08/19 15:16	General View	0	Load JPG	
73	10/08/19 15:16		0	Load JPG	
74	10/08/19 15:16	General View	ō	Load JPG	- 100
75	10/08/19 15:16	General View	0	-	-
76	10/08/19 15:16	General View	ō	-	-
77	10/08/19 15:16	General View	0	-	-
78	10/08/19 15:16	General View	0	_	-
79	10/08/19 15:16	General View General View	0	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	-

nalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		men 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	
	ERR Auto Consultants File Ltd (11Q)		Thumbnail	-
)/08/19 15:16	General View	0	Load JPG	•
0/08/19 15:16	General View	0	Load JPG	
0/08/19 15:16	General View	0	Load JPG	✓
0/08/19 15:16	General View	0	Load JPG	•
0/08/19 15:16	General View	0	Load JPG	•
0/08/19 15:16	General View	0	Load JPG	•
0/08/19 15:16	General View	0	Load JPG	
0/08/19 15:16	General View	0	Load JPG	€
0/08/19 15:16	General View	0	Load JPG	•
0/08/19 15:16	General View	0	Load JPG	€
0/08/19 15:16	General View	0	Load JPG	•
0/08/19 15:16	General View	0	Load JPG	
0/08/19 15:16	General View	0	Load JPG	€
0/08/19 15:16	General View	0	Load JPG	•
	General View	0	Load JPG	•
	General View	0	Load JPG	•
		0	Load JPG	•
	2,705, 200,000 (Nov. 200,000)	0	Load JPG	€
		0	Load JPG	•
		0	Load JPG	•
		0	Load JPG	•
CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR		0	Load JPG	•
		0	Load JPG	•
		0	Load JPG	•
15. P. S.		0	Load JPG	•
	Annual Control of the		Load JPG	•
STALESTA LOUIS SPECIAL SOURCE	27. 00 (27. 00		Load JPG	
	P241000000000000000000000000000000000000	100	Load JPG	•
	NTS(1070-00000)	0	Load JPG	•
			Load JPG	•
	2010/0310N=200,003100		Load JPG	•
	FOLD (1997) (1997) (1997)			•
to all and an annual to the an	100/cm (100 minute) (100 minute			•
				•
-0.75	Manufacture Displayers		W 000000	•
				•
	V-10-1-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-1			•
				2
	A STATE OF THE STA			
			7 30 30 30 30 30	•
	Control Control Supplier			
				•
	200m2 (400 + 200 A) (4-40 A)			670
	Open particular part		-	(TD)
10/08/19 15:16	Toposthermost and the		_	4770
10/08/19 15:16	9			1700
	General View		_	670
10/08/19 15:16	General View		_	200
000000000000000000000000000000000000000	0/08/19 15:16 0/08/19 15:16			

Asse	ssment Reports		1 per	page ▼	•
	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
No 129	10/08/19 15:16	General View	0	Load JPG	•
130	10/08/19 15:16	General View	0	Load JPG	•
131	10/08/19 15:16	General View	0	Load JPG	•
132	10/08/19 15:16	General View	0	Load JPG	•
133	10/08/19 15:16	General View	0	Load JPG	
134	10/08/19 15:16	General View	0	Load JPG	
135	10/08/19 15:16	General View	0	Load JPG	•
136	10/08/19 15:16	General View	0	Load JPG	•
137	10/08/19 15:16	General View	0	Load JPG	•
138	10/08/19 15:16	General View	0	Load JPG	•
139	10/08/19 15:16	General View	0	Load JPG	•
140	10/08/19 15:16	General View	0	Load JPG	•
141	10/08/19 15:16	General View	0	Load JPG	•
142	10/08/19 15:16	General View	0	Load JPG	•
143	10/08/19 15:16	General View	0	Load JPG	•
144	10/08/19 15:16	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	•
Doc	umentation		1 per	r page ▼	•
No	Finalized On	Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	02/08/19 16:36	Repair Estimates	0	Load PDF	
2	02/08/19 16:57	PRI - LKK	0	MTH beol	
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	16/08/19 16:43	LTA REBATE	0		
2	22/08/19 14:43	TOTAL LOSS LETTER	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	4

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/SMO19013585/DSF3S2

Date:

22/08/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

D19MTHCVE000189

Engine No:

Chassis No:

Odometer:

Claimant Vehicle

SHD8845K

Insured Vehicle No:

YP9624K

No: Date of Loss:

01/08/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: CMTD1903712

65192431508067

0 km

WDD2120022A681512

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SHD8845K

MERCEDES-BENZ E220, 2.0 (A)

Reg. Date:

12/09/2012 (Man. Year: 2012) White

Colour: Engine Capacity:

Make & Model:

2143 cc

Market Value/New Car Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Good

Steering (Serviceable):

Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Engine Modification:

Inspected At:

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

205/60 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

205/60 R16

Front Left Side:

West Lake 5 mm

Rear Left Side:

West Lake 5 mm

Front Right Side:

West Lake 5 mm

Rear Right Side:

West Lake 5 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
0.00	0.00	0.00	
0.00	0.00	0.00	
0.00	0.00	0.00	
0.00	0.00	0.00	
0.00	0.00	0.00	
0.00	0.00	0.00	
	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

02/08/2019

Date Inspected:

05/08/2019

Chunni Motor Work Pte Ltd - Amk (HQ)

Blk 10 #01-05/06, AMK Autopoint

Singapore 568047

Estimated Period of Repair:

0.0 days

Adjuster: **BRYAN TANI** Manager:

Hiew May Fung

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 16 Aug 2019) Part Source: MRM-SG

MERCEDES-BENZ E220 2.0 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0) Parts: 143

(Price-denominated Standard List) Labour: Repairer's

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SHD8845K)

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the Validity:

END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

There are no new parts selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

There are no labour items selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >